CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Fadis - Group Hot Entrees and Sandwiches

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

Extra Plates, Napkins, Utensils and Serving Utensils

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 Or More? Get A Free Lunch!

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost not including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15.00). Your lunch will be packaged
separately wit

APPETIZERS

Meat Grape Leaves (Each)
*GLUTEN FREE**

Vegetarian Grape Leaves (Each)
*GLUTEN FREE**

Stuffed Cabbage (Each)
*GLUTEN FREE**

Savory Pies (Each)
Individual savory pies.

Falafel (3 pieces)
*GLUTEN FREE** Served with tahini sauce.

$0

$0.75

$0

$0.99

$0.99

$1.99

$1.49

$5.99



SALAD ENTREES

Grilled Chicken Greek Salad (Entree)

Grilled chicken Greek salad served with pita bread and garlic
sauce.

ENTREE BOX LUNCHES

Chicken Shawarma Box Lunch

Chicken shawarma over rice served with Greek salad,
hummus, pita and beverage.

Chicken Kabob Box Lunch

Chicken kabob over rice served with Greek salad, hummus,
pita and beverage.

Baked Chicken Box Lunch

Baked Chicken over rice served with Greek salad, hummus,
pita and beverage.

Beef Kabob Box Lunch

Beef kabob over rice served with Greek salad, hummus, pita
and beverage.

Gyro Box Lunch

Gyro over rice served with Greek salad, hummus, pita and
beverage.

Lamb Kabob Box Lunch

Lamb kabob over rice served with Greek salad, hummus, pita
and beverage.

Combo Kabob Box Lunch

Beef and chicken kabob over rice served with Greek salad,
hummus, pita and beverage.

Falafel Box Lunch (Vegetarian)

$14.06

$17

$17

$17

$17

$17

$17

$17



Falafel over rice served with Greek salad, hummus, pita and
beverage.

SANDWICH BOX LUNCHES

Chicken Shawarma Sandwich Box Lunch

Chicken shawarma with your choice of pita wrap or pita pocket,
served 4 oz of hummus, Greek salad, pita and beverage.

Chicken Kabob Sandwich Box Lunch

Chicken kabob with your choice of pita wrap or pita pocket,
served with 4 oz of hummus, Greek salad, pita and beverage.

Beef Kabob Sandwich Box Lunch

Beef kabob with your choice of pita wrap or pita pocket, served
with 4 oz of hummus, Greek salad, pita and beverage.

Gyro Sandwich Box Lunch

Gyro with your choice of pita wrap or pita pocket, served with 4
oz of hummus, Greek salad, pita and beverage.

Lamb Kabob Sandwich Box Lunch

Lamb kabob with your choice of pita wrap or pita pocket, served
with 4 oz of hummus, Greek salad, pita and baklava.

Falafel Sandwich Box Lunch

Your choice of pita or wrap, served with 4 oz of hummus, Greek
salad, pita and beverage.

BEVERAGES

Coke (12 oz. can)
Diet Coke (12 oz. can)

Sprite (12 o0z. can)

$17

$17

$17

$17

$17

$17

$17

$1.5

$1.5

$1.5



Bottled Water

Ice Tea (Gallon)
(SERVES 12-15)

Mango Ice Tea (Gallon)
(SERVES 12-15)

Fresh Brewed Coffee (Gallon)

Comes with 10 cups, creamers, sweeteners and stir sticks.

Hot Tea (Gallon)

Comes with 10 assorted tea bags, cups, sweetener and
lemons.

Bag of Ice

$1

$12.99

$12.99

$17

$15

$1



