

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order. Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.



		FAX TO: 7	13.758.0125			
To:	Corporate C	atering Concierge	Date:			
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover		
Com	pany Name:					
Deliv	very Address:		Floor/ Suite	; :	_	
Cont	act Name:					
Emai	il Address:					
Phone Number:		Ext.:		_		
Cell	Number:					
Num	ber of people	you will be serving	g:			
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard	
Time	Requested:					
Date	Requested:					
Card	Number:	Exp. Date:				
CVV:	:	Billing Zip Code:				
Com	ments:					

Fadis - Group Hot Entrees and Sandwiches

PLATES AND UTENSILS

	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils	
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
Extra Plates, Napkins, Utensils and Serving Utensils	\$0.75
JUST FOR YOU	
Ordering \$150 Or More? Get A Free Lunch!	\$0
Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost not including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch (value cannot exceed \$15.00). Your lunch will be packaged separately wit	
APPETIZERS	
Meat Grape Leaves (Each)	\$0.99
GLUTEN FREE	
Vegetarian Grape Leaves (Each)	\$0.99
GLUTEN FREE	
Stuffed Cabbage (Each)	\$1.99
GLUTEN FREE	
Savory Pies (Each)	\$1.49
Individual savory pies.	
Falafel (3 pieces)	\$5.99
GLUTEN FREE Served with tahini sauce.	

SALAD ENTREES

Grilled Chicken Greek Salad (Entree)	\$14.06
Grilled chicken Greek salad served with pita bread and garlic sauce.	
ENTREE BOX LUNCHES	
Chicken Shawarma Box Lunch	\$17
Chicken shawarma over rice served with Greek salad, hummus, pita and beverage.	
Chicken Kabob Box Lunch	\$17
Chicken kabob over rice served with Greek salad, hummus, pita and beverage.	
Baked Chicken Box Lunch	\$17
Baked Chicken over rice served with Greek salad, hummus, pita and beverage.	
Beef Kabob Box Lunch	\$17
Beef kabob over rice served with Greek salad, hummus, pita and beverage.	
Gyro Box Lunch	\$17
Gyro over rice served with Greek salad, hummus, pita and beverage.	
Lamb Kabob Box Lunch	\$17
Lamb kabob over rice served with Greek salad, hummus, pita and beverage.	
Combo Kabob Box Lunch	\$17
Beef and chicken kabob over rice served with Greek salad, hummus, pita and beverage.	

Falafel Box Lunch (Vegetarian)

Falafel over rice served with Greek salad, hummus, pita and beverage.	\$17
SANDWICH BOX LUNCHES	
Chicken Shawarma Sandwich Box Lunch	\$17
Chicken shawarma with your choice of pita wrap or pita pocket, served 4 oz of hummus, Greek salad, pita and beverage.	
Chicken Kabob Sandwich Box Lunch	\$17
Chicken kabob with your choice of pita wrap or pita pocket, served with 4 oz of hummus, Greek salad, pita and beverage.	
Beef Kabob Sandwich Box Lunch	\$17
Beef kabob with your choice of pita wrap or pita pocket, served with 4 oz of hummus, Greek salad, pita and beverage.	
Gyro Sandwich Box Lunch	\$17
Gyro with your choice of pita wrap or pita pocket, served with 4 oz of hummus, Greek salad, pita and beverage.	
Lamb Kabob Sandwich Box Lunch	\$17
Lamb kabob with your choice of pita wrap or pita pocket, served with 4 oz of hummus, Greek salad, pita and baklava.	
Falafel Sandwich Box Lunch	\$17
Your choice of pita or wrap, served with 4 oz of hummus, Greek salad, pita and beverage.	
BEVERAGES	
Coke (12 oz. can)	\$1.5
Diet Coke (12 oz. can)	\$1.5
Sprite (12 oz. can)	\$1.5

Bottled Water	\$1	
Ice Tea (Gallon)	\$12.99	
(SERVES 12-15)		
Mango Ice Tea (Gallon)	\$12.99	
(SERVES 12-15)		
Fresh Brewed Coffee (Gallon)	\$17	
Comes with 10 cups, creamers, sweeteners and stir sticks.		
Hot Tea (Gallon)	\$15	
Comes with 10 assorted tea bags, cups, sweetener and lemons.		
Bag of Ice	\$1	